
 
    

 Corrigendum No. – 3 

Date: 12-09-2023 

 

Tender Enquiry No- TPSODL/OT/2023-24/039  

 

Work Description- Rate Contract for SITC of outdoor Control and Relay Panel at TPSODL. 
 
 

Revised Annexure I- Schedule of items- 

Sl. 
No. Description  

Qty  
[Q] UoM 

HSN/ 
SAC 

Code 

Supply ITC SITC 

Unit 
Price 
(Rs) 

 
GST 
(Rs) 

All 
Inclusive 

Unit 
Price 
(Rs) 
[A] 

Unit 
Price 
(Rs) 

 
GST 
(Rs) 

All 
Inclusive 

Unit 
Price 
(Rs) 
[B] 

All 
Inclusive 

Unit 
Price 

(Rs) C= 
[A+B] 

Total all 
Inclusive 

Price 
(Rs) 
[D= 

C*Q] 

1 
SITC of 33 
KV  feeder CRP 48 Nos                   

2 SITC of 11 KV 
feeder CRP 

126 Nos                   

3 SITC of 
Transformer  CRP 

46 Nos                   

4 
SITC of Ethernet 
Cable CAT-6 Type 11450 Mtr.                   

5 

SITC of RS 485 
Serial 
Cable(ARMOURED 
SERIAL 
COMMUNICATION 
CABLE) 

11450 Mtr.                   

6 
SITC of 50 mm 
HDPE for Ethernet 
Cable 

11450 Mtr.                   

7 
SITC of 160 mm 
HDPE Pipe for 
Control Cable 

5525 Mtr.                   

8 
SITC of Civil 
Foundation Work 220 Nos                   

Total All-inclusive Price for Complete BOQ (Rs.)                 
 

 

 



 
Clause 1.3: Dates in Calendar of events revised as below  

4(a) Last date and time of Payment of Tender Fee 17-08-2023 18:00 Hrs 

(b) Last Date of receipt of pre-bid queries if any. 19-08-2023 18:00 Hrs 

(c) Date and Time of Pre-Bid Meeting NA 

(d) Last Date of Posting Consolidated replies to all the pre-bid 
queries as received 23-08-2023, 18:00 Hrs 

(e) Last date and time of receipt of Bids 24-09-2023, 18:00 Hrs 

(f) Date & Time of opening technical bids & EMD (Envelope-1 & 2) 
24-09-2023, 18:00 Hrs 

 

 

Rest of the tender document remains unchanged. 

 

 

 
Regards, 
Soni Panda  
Procurement Dept. 
Mob +91 9178149826  
TP Southern Odisha Distribution Limited (TPSODL) [tpsouthernodisha.com] 
Khodasingi | 2nd Floor, BPR North Star| Berhampur – 760010 
District - Ganjam | Odisha | India 
 


